
Enrollments by Medicaid Eligibility Group and  Health Plan
Total Population

Effective Date: January  01, 2012

BAYOU HEALTH

Summary

Total SSI
Pregnant 
Women LaChip

Foster Care 
Children

Family and 
ChildrenGSA

 420  780  245  49  2,005 3,499GSA  A

 435  1,147  291  50  1,873 3,796GSA  B

 518  1,007  267  77  2,085 3,954GSA  C

Total  1,373  2,934  803  176  5,963 11,249

Report No: 110 Page 1 of 3 Run Date:

Description:This report shows the number of newly enrolled members who were either enrolled or auto-assigned into a 
plan by Medicaid Eligibility Group and Health Plan. Choices and auto-assignments will be counted based on the 1st of the 
reporting month.

01/14/2013



Details

 3,499  420  780  245  49  2,005GSA  A

Total SSI
Pregnant 
Women LaChip

Foster Care 
Children

Family and 
ChildrenGSA

Pro-active Choices
Auto-Assignments

 53
 50

 5
 0

 19
 123

 9
 16

 177
 135

 263
 324

Sub Total  103  142  25  5  312 587

Amerigroup

Pro-active Choices
Auto-Assignments

 25
 34

 16
 1

 10
 172

 52
 16

 333
 155

 436
 378

Sub Total  59  182  68  17  488 814

Community Health Solutions

Pro-active Choices
Auto-Assignments

 33
 40

 5
 3

 11
 130

 19
 22

 177
 122

 245
 317

Sub Total  73  141  41  8  299 562

LA Healthcare Connections

Pro-active Choices
Auto-Assignments

 58
 44

 6
 3

 12
 123

 19
 20

 241
 116

 336
 306

Sub Total  102  135  39  9  357 642

LaCare

Pro-active Choices
Auto-Assignments

 71
 12

 9
 1

 39
 141

 51
 21

 443
 106

 613
 281

Sub Total  83  180  72  10  549 894

UnitedHealthcare

 3,796  435  1,147  291  50  1,873GSA  B

Total SSI
Pregnant 
Women LaChip

Foster Care 
Children

Family and 
ChildrenGSA

Pro-active Choices
Auto-Assignments

 45
 28

 3
 1

 16
 152

 19
 8

 141
 106

 224
 295

Sub Total  73  168  27  4  247 519

Amerigroup

Pro-active Choices
Auto-Assignments

 28
 26

 20
 2

 61
 172

 30
 8

 247
 112

 386
 320

Sub Total  54  233  38  22  359 706

Community Health Solutions
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Description:This report shows the number of newly enrolled members who were either enrolled or auto-assigned into a 
plan by Medicaid Eligibility Group and Health Plan. Choices and auto-assignments will be counted based on the 1st of the 
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Pro-active Choices
Auto-Assignments

 56
 37

 7
 0

 19
 135

 11
 12

 147
 112

 240
 296

Sub Total  93  154  23  7  259 536

LA Healthcare Connections

Pro-active Choices
Auto-Assignments

 75
 39

 4
 2

 16
 180

 36
 17

 225
 113

 356
 351

Sub Total  114  196  53  6  338 707

LaCare

Pro-active Choices
Auto-Assignments

 83
 18

 10
 1

 157
 239

 133
 17

 579
 91

 962
 366

Sub Total  101  396  150  11  670 1,328

UnitedHealthcare

 3,954  518  1,007  267  77  2,085GSA  C

Total SSI
Pregnant 
Women LaChip

Foster Care 
Children

Family and 
ChildrenGSA

Pro-active Choices
Auto-Assignments

 50
 55

 7
 3

 8
 133

 13
 15

 191
 111

 269
 317

Sub Total  105  141  28  10  302 586

Amerigroup

Pro-active Choices
Auto-Assignments

 46
 38

 21
 0

 46
 196

 56
 11

 426
 164

 595
 409

Sub Total  84  242  67  21  590 1,004

Community Health Solutions

Pro-active Choices
Auto-Assignments

 53
 43

 22
 4

 19
 176

 24
 20

 221
 114

 339
 357

Sub Total  96  195  44  26  335 696

LA Healthcare Connections

Pro-active Choices
Auto-Assignments

 77
 54

 10
 0

 30
 167

 24
 22

 253
 163

 394
 406

Sub Total  131  197  46  10  416 800

LaCare

Pro-active Choices
Auto-Assignments

 78
 24

 10
 0

 86
 146

 71
 11

 356
 86

 601
 267

Sub Total  102  232  82  10  442 868

UnitedHealthcare
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